
Shine Bright St. Margaret’s 

Kindergarten  

 

Learning Review Days – Wombats: 

1. Term 1 - Tuesday 6th Feb – First Learning Review Day  

2. Term 2 – Thursday 20th June – Second Learning Review Day 

3. Term 3 – Thursday 12th September – Third Learning Review Day 

 

Learning Review Days – Koalas & Possums: 

1. Term 1 - Wednesday 31st January– First Learning Review Day  

2. Term 2 – Friday 21st June – Second Learning Review Day 

3. Term 3 – Wednesday 11th September – Third Learning Review Day 

There will be no sessions ran on these days. Please attend your child’s learning review session 

with educators to review and set learning goals for your child.  

Other days of closure: 

• Shine Bright Annual Conference - Friday 2nd February 2024 (all staff) 

• Mallee Early Years Conference – August (TBC) 

 



 

 

Beginning of year calendar of events – Shine Bright St. Margaret’s Kindergarten:  

 

Monday 22nd Jan 
School Holidays 

Tuesday 23rd Jan 
School Holidays 

Wednesday 24th Jan 
School Holidays 

Thursday 25th Jan 
Shine Bright staff first 
aid training 

Friday 26th Jan 
Public Holiday – 
Australia Day 
 

Monday 29th Jan 
Kinder open – Staff 
only – Organisational 
day  

Tuesday 30th Jan 
Kinder open – Staff 
only – Organisational 
day  
 

Wednesday 31st Jan 
Koalas & Possums- 
Learning Review Day 

Thursday 1st Feb 
Staff organisational 
day/ travel day 

Friday 2nd Feb 
Shine Bright Annual 
Conference Bendigo 

Monday 5th Feb 
Koalas & Possums – 
Gradual start day 
(2hrs) 

Tuesday 6th Feb 
Wombats – Learning 
Review Day 

Wednesday 7th Feb 
Koalas & Possums – 
Gradual start day 
(2hrs) 
 

Thursday 8th Feb 
Wombats – Gradual 
start day (3hrs) 

Friday 9th Feb 
Koalas & Possums– 
Gradual start day 
(2hrs) 

Monday 12th Feb 
Koalas & Possums- 
Gradual start (Red & 
Blue only) 

Tuesday 13th Feb 
Wombats – Gradual 
start day (3hrs) 

Wednesday 14th Feb 
Koalas & Possums– 
Gradual start (Green & 
Yellow only) 

Thursday 15th Feb 
Wombats – Gradual 
start day (3hrs) 

Friday 16th Feb 
Koalas & Possums- Full 
session commences – 
all children 
 

Monday 19th Feb 
Koalas & Possums- Full 
sessions continue 

Tuesday 20th Feb 
Wombats – Full 
sessions commence – 
all children 

   

 


